
 

StarTech.com 1m (3.3ft) LC to LC (UPC) OS2
Single Mode Simplex Fiber Optic Cable,
9/125µm, Laser Optimized, 40G/100G,
Bend Insensitive, Low Insertion Loss -
LSZH Fiber Patch Cord (SPSMLCLC-OS2-
1M) - Patch-Kabel

1 m - low-smoke - zero-halogen - LWL - 9/125µm - Gelb

Group Cables & Adapters

Manufacturer StarTech.com

Manufacturer item no. SPSMLCLC-OS2-1M

EAN/UPC 0065030906647

 

Main features

General

Cable length 1 m

Cable type LC/UPC

Fibre optic type OS2

Connector 1 LC

Connector 2 LC

Core diameter 9 µm
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